WELL NAME

Outside Operated Wells
Hare Gas Com D 1E
Cornell B 1E

Cornell E 1E

Hubbell Gas Com C 1E
San Juan Gravel A 1E
Albright 6E

Hubbell Gas Com B 1E

Moore Com 1E

Lefkovitz Gas Com B 1E

Shepherd & Kelsey 1E
Gerk Gas Com B 1M
Gerk Gas Com B 1M
Coldiron Com A 1M
Coldiron Com A 1M

McCoy Gas Com D 1lE

Martin Gas Com B 1E

Amoco
Tenneco
Tenneco
Amoco
Tenneco
Union Texas/Unicon
Amoco
Tenneco
Amoco
Mesa
Amoco
Amoco
Tenneco
Tenneco
Amoco

Amoco

MERIDIAN
WORKING

ANTEREST SPUD DATE

. 125000
. 250000
.250000
.250000
.250000
.250000
.123170
.250000
.500000
.250000
.281381
.281381
(%
.375100
.375100
.120687

.250000

02/09/80
05/12/80
04/14/80

,04/05/80

‘03/24/80
09/11/80
02/08/81
09/10/81
02/12/82
02/21/81
01/11/82
01/11/82
10/22/82
10/22/82
11/21/81

02/24/82

SW

NE

NE

NE

SE

SW

SE

SW

SE

NW

SE

SE

SE

SE

SW

SE

NE,
NW,
NE,
SE,
NE,
NW,
SE,
SW,
SE,
NW,
SW,
SW,
NW,
NW,
NW,

SE,

DESCRIPTION
14-29N-11W, San Juan,
12-29N-12W, San Juan,
14-29N-12W, San Juan,
29-28N-10W, San Juan,
21-29N-13W, San Juan,
22-29N-10wW, San Juan,
30-28N-10W, San Juan,
25-32N-12W, San Juan,
25-29N-10W, San Juan,
29-29N-11W, San Juan,
19-29N- 9W, San Juan,
19-29N~ 9W, San Juan,

2-30N-11W, San Juan,
2-30N-11W, San Juan,
28-30N-12W, San Juan,
31-28N-10W, San Juan,

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

POOL
Basin Dakota
Basin Dakota
Basin Dakota
Basin Dakota
Basin Dakota
Basin Dakota
Basin Dakota
Basin Dakota
Basin Dakota
Basin Dakota
Blanco MV

Basin Dakota
Blanco MV

Basin Dakota
Basin Dakota

Basin Dakota
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MERIDIAN

WORKING
WELL NAME OPERATOR INTEREST SPUD DATE DESCRIPTION POOL
Outside Operated Wells
Marti om B 1E Amoco 250000 —02/24/482--- —SESE, 31-28N-10W, San Juan, NM _\ Fulther-Kutz _
- /wwoﬁchmm Cliffs
State Gas Com BC 1E Amoco .250000 01/30/83 SW NE, 32-31N-12W, San Juan, NM Basin Dakota
Newberry B 1E Tenneco .500000 08/31/81 SW SW, 35-32N-12W, San Juan, NM Basin Dakota

(7 nx&\&ﬂ\

Meridian Operated Wells
Arizona Jicarilla B 8A 1.000000 06/16/79 NE SW, 9-26N- 5W, San Juan, NM Blanco MV
Jicarilla 101 7™M 1.000000 09/25/81 SW NE, 12-26N- 4W, San Juan, NM Basin Dakota
Jicarilla 101 7M™ 1.000000 09/25/81 SW NE, 12-26N- 4W, San Juan, NM Blanco MV
Tommy Bolack 1E .365784 05/28/82 NW SE, 1-30N-12W, San Juan, NM Basin Dakota
Tommy Bolack 1E .365784 05/28/82 NW SE, 1-30N-12W, San Juan, NM Blanco MV

Vasaly 2E .422146 06/04/81 NW NW, 31-32N-11W, San Juan, NM Basin Dakota



